Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №11 в микрорайоне №96

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408362.73
	1229496.77
	40°32'35''
	28.85
	1-2

	2
	408384.65
	1229515.52
	126°27'03''
	4.38
	2-3

	3
	408382.05
	1229519.04
	218°45'28''
	29.20
	3-4

	4
	408359.28
	1229500.76
	310°50'55''
	5.27
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0140 га     139.91 кв.м.

	Периметр
	67.7 м.


